Part no

79701207
79701209
79701409
79701709
79701714
79702114
79702117

Pipe dim. 1 (mm)
12
12
14, 15, 16

18, 20

18, 20
25
25

Pipe dim. 2 (mm)

6
10
10
10

14, 15, 16

14, 15, 16

18, 20

Product group 380

Material Stainless Steel AISI 316
Adjustable No
Bulkhead No
Shape Straight
Adapter type JiC
Thread 1 Thread 2 Weight (kg)

UN 3/4-16" Female UN 7/16"-20 Male -
UN 3/4-16" Female UN 9/16"-18 Male -
UN 7/8"-14 Female UN 9/16"-18 Male -
11/16"-12 Female UN 9/16"-18 Male 0.04
11/16"-12 Female UN 7/8"-14 Male -
UN 1 5/16"-12 Female UN 7/8"-14 Male -
UN 1 5/16"-12 Female 1 1/16"-12 Male 0.22

(§ HYDROSCAND




